
turnitin Rohimah
by Eddy Saputra

Submission date: 18-Jan-2024 05:50AM (UTC-0800)
Submission ID: 2273185139
File name: Artikel_Bu_Rohimah_Sinta_2.docx
(526.71K)
Word count: 5325
Character count: 35529



1

1

8

8

10

11

12

13

15

16

17



1

1

1

1























1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

4

5

6

7

9

14







11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 6%

2 1%

3 1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

turnitin Rohimah
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

eprints.unpak.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

www.rctiplus.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pakuan
Student Paper

repository.ibs.ac.id
Internet Source

openjournal.unpam.ac.id
Internet Source

etd.repository.ugm.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unj.ac.id
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

scienceon.kisti.re.kr
Internet Source

max.book118.com
Internet Source

ojs.setur.fo
Internet Source

ojs.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ut.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ejurnal.bunghatta.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.swadharma.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.usd.ac.id
Internet Source


